

MAIL IN REBATE

SOLO WERKS S1 COILOVER

FALL 2024 (SW1124)

DIRECTIONS

Mail this completed form along with the following:

 A legible copy of your detailed sales receipt indicating the model number(s), purchase date and purchase price.



MAIL TO: SOLO WERKS REBATE 3950 N Chestnut Diagonal, Unit 102 FRESNO, CA 93726



Complete the following required information on this form:

_	First Name / Last Name
5	Street Address / APT #
	City / State / Zip
П	
ш.	Phone
ш.	
, ,	
_	
	E-mail

ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Mail-In Rebate for a \$50 USD check from Solo Werks valid on new complete Solo Werks S1 coilover kit purchases made between November 25, 2024 and December 31, 2024. S1VW015 qualifies for a \$25.00 rebate only. One Mail-In Rebate per qualifying purchase and cannot be combined with any other offer. Claim must be postmarked no later than January 31, 2025.

Offers available only at participating United States of America, Canada and Mexico Solo Werks dealers and is only valid for new complete Solo Werks S1 Coilover kits. Offers valid only for residents of United States of America, Canada and Mexico who are individual consumers with mailing addresses in the United States of America, Canada and Mexico and their territories. Commercial fleets and commercial entities are not eligible for these rebates.

Allow 6 to 8 weeks for delivery. Fraudulent submissions will not be honored and may be prosecuted. Sponsor is not responsible for noncomplying Rebate Submissions or for lost, late, illegible, postage-due or undeliverable mail.

Submission must include:

- 1. Completed Rebate Form (SW1124)
- 2. Copy of original purchase receipt dated between 11/25/2024 12/31/2024 with Solo Werks Part Number & Authorized Re seller clearly identified

Non-complying Rebate Submissions will not be honored, acknowledged or returned. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law. All decisions made by Solo Werks Inc. (or its authorized representatives) relating to the validity of any submissions are final and binding. This promotion is subject to all federal, state, and local laws and regulations. Retain copies of the materials you submit.

Check will be valid for 90 days after issue, subject to applicable law and is non-transferable and non-refundable.

For additional information contact Solo Werks at 888-679-3278.